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Amonica Warren 
amonicaws@amagees.com  
Contact: (757)690-3530 
www.amagees.com  
Amagees Tech Corp  
1726 North King St #3A  
Hampton,VA 23669 
 

 

Blackboard Inc 
Alex Kashdin 
Regional Director, Student Services 
Phone: 954-609-9484 
Email: alex.kashdin@blackboard.com 
 

 

gia vecchio | director of activation 
gvecchio@160over90.com 
160over90 
215.732.3200 ext 155 
philadelphia, pa • newport beach, ca • gainesville, fl • columbus, oh 
 

 

Weber Shandwick 
Ellen DeMunter 
Senior Vice President, Business Development 
733 Tenth Street NW 
Washington, DC 20001 
T. 202-585-2258 
E. edemunter@powelltate.com 
 

 

Craig Goebel  
goebel@artsci.com 
Art & Science 
Office: 410-377-7880 
Direct: 443-921-3666 
 

mailto:support@amagees.com
http://www.amagees.com/
mailto:patrick.garayta@blackboard.com
mailto:gvecchio@160over90.com
mailto:edemunter@powelltate.com
mailto:goebel@artsci.com
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Will Krieger • Sr. Director of Marketing Research 
Willk@researchamericainc.com 
Research America 
4555 Lake Forest Drive, Suite 194 
Cincinnati, OH 45242 
Tel :513-772-1600, ext. 205 
www.researchamericainc.com 
 
 
 
Breakthrough 
elaine@breakthroughgroup.com 
Elaine Harris  |  President 
O: 201.604.3600 x 120  | M: 973.216.5325 

 
 
 
Curtis Cimino, President 
Epion 
703-965-5893 
Curt@epion.co 
Virginia SWaM certified 
 
 
 
Richard T. Hezel, Ph.D. 
Founder and Chairman 
Hezel Associates, LLC     Research    Evaluation   Planning 
richard@hezel.com 
315-422-3512 x202 
315-415-2709 cell 
731 James St. Suite 410 
Syracuse, NY 13203 
www.hezel.com 
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Judy Browngoehl 
Research Associate  
The Melior Group 
1528 Walnut Street, Suite 1414 
Philadelphia, PA 19102 
215-545-0054 x114 
jbrowngoehl@meliorgroup.com 
Subscribe to our blog  
www.meliorgroup.com   
 
 
 
Jennifer S. Robbins 
Jen@andersonrobbins.com 
CEO 
@JenARResearch 
@ARResearch 
O: (617) 742-3768 
M: (978) 828-6296 
www.andersonrobbins.com 

 
 
 
 
Emily Patterson, Founder 
emily@beemeasure.com 
BeeMeasure.com | (434) 234-4630 
SWaM business 
 
 
Natalie Robb, Principal 

 
O: 703.237.0599 | M: 703.981.1320 
nrobb@wlanalytics.com 
 

mailto:jbrowngoehl@meliorgroup.com
http://www.meliorgroup.com/blog/
http://www.meliorgroup.com/
mailto:Jen@andersonrobbins.com
http://www.andersonrobbins.com/
mailto:nrobb@wlanalytics.com
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Erin Bishop 
Erin.Bishop@sirhq.com 
SIR  |  Principal 
804.342.1787 (o) 
804.305.0255 (m) 
2601 Floyd Avenue | Richmond, VA 23220 
 
 
 
Peter J. Ehl 
PEhl@eduventures.com 
Eduventures 
101 Federal Street 
Boston, MA 02110 
781-718-3660 
 
 
Holly Earls, Ph.D. | Research Associate 

BBC Research & Consulting 
HEarls@bbcresearch.com 
t: 303-321-2547 x235 | www.bbcresearch.com 
1999 Broadway, Suite 2200, Denver, CO 80202 
 
 
 
Molly Jackson 
mj@simpsonscarborough.com 
Associate Vice President 
SimpsonScarborough 
(443) 756-9401 cell 
 
 
  

mailto:PEhl@eduventures.com
http://www.bbcresearch.com/
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Lindsey.Cook@stamats.com 

 
 


